
Marlborough Air Rifle Championships
* Badge Match - 17 September 2022 *

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Adrian Black 98.2 97.5 101.6 99.7 102.3 99.7 599.0

2 Shaun Jeffery 100.3 98.4 97.7 96.9 97.3 98.5 589.1

3 Dom Henry 94.7 96.5 95.5 96.2 97.4 92.9 573.2

4 Reuben Henry 84.5 90.7 89.5 92.0 86.8 86.8 530.3

5 Jamie Mackenzie 77.2 73.9 72.1 90.0 79.4 67.2 459.8

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Jess Burgess-Smith 99.2 101.0 100.0 100.4 101.9 102.3 604.8

2 Issy Adams 98.8 100.8 98.6 99.3 98.7 100.3 596.5

3 Helen Freiman 94.1 100.3 99.8 96.2 99.0 101.3 590.7

4 Piper Benbow 98.7 94.3 95.1 99.5 99.0 98.2 584.8

5 Sophia Wills 97.4 91.7 92.2 87.3 95.2 88.6 552.4

6 Amelia Rowe 89.4 96.0 88.6 86.3 95.1 92.6 548.0

7 Stella Henry 91.7 87.0 90.5 88.0 91.0 91.4 539.6

Men's Badge Match - Qualfication

Women's Badge Match - Qualification



Marlborough Air Rifle Championships
* Badge Match - 17 September 2022 *

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Issy Adams 98.8 100.8 98.6 99.3 98.7 100.3 596.5

2 Shaun Jeffery 100.3 98.4 97.7 96.9 97.3 98.5 589.1

3 Piper Benbow 98.7 94.3 95.1 99.5 99.0 98.2 584.8

4 Dom Henry 94.7 96.5 95.5 96.2 97.4 92.9 573.2

5 Sophia Wills 97.4 91.7 92.2 87.3 95.2 88.6 552.4

6 Amelia Rowe 89.4 96.0 88.6 86.3 95.1 92.6 548.0

7 Stella Henry 91.7 87.0 90.5 88.0 91.0 91.4 539.6

8 Reuben Henry 84.5 90.7 89.5 92.0 86.8 86.8 530.3

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Amelia Rowe 89.4 96.0 88.6 86.3 95.1 92.6 548.0

2 Reuben Henry 84.5 90.7 89.5 92.0 86.8 86.8 530.3

3 Jamie Mackenzie 77.2 73.9 72.1 90.0 79.4 67.2 459.8

Junior Badge Match

First-Year Badge Match



Marlborough Air Rifle Championships
* Badge Match - 17 September 2022 *

1 2 3 4

1 Adrian Black 48.4 94.3 144.1 193.9

2 Shaun Jeffery 45.1 93.5 141.2 191.6

3 Dom Henry 49.1 93.4 138.5 187.4

4 Reuben Henry 42.6 81.6 128.6 174.4

5 Jamie Mackenzie 40.8 77.4 107.3 144.7

Men's Badge Match - Gold/Silver Medal match
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Totals Rank

GOLD Adrian Black 9.9 9.7 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.6 9.8 9.4 10.3 10.5 10.3 10.5

1 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 2 16 1

SILVER Shaun Jeffery 9.9 10.0 9.7 9.2 8.9 9.0 9.9 9.5 10.3 9.7 8.3 9.4

1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 8 2

Final standings - Men

1 Adrian Black

2 Shaun Jeffery

3 Dom Henry

4 Reuben Henry

5 Jamie Mackenzie

Men's Badge Match - Medal Elimination



Marlborough Air Rifle Championships
* Badge Match - 17 September 2022 *

1 2 3 4 5

1 Jess Burgess-Smith 48.8 99.5 150.8 202.1 252.3

2 Issy Adams 50.1 97.1 147.3 198.6 247.1

3 Helen Freiman 50.7 96 144.1 193.5 242.3

4 Stella Henry 44.4 92.5 141.9 185.1 233.5

5 Piper Benbow 47.1 89.5 137.3 183.9

6 Amelia Rowe 45.7 94.2 139.6 182.8

7 Sophia Wills 46.4 94.2 132.9

Women's Badge Match - Gold/Silver Medal Match
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Totals Rank

GOLD Jess Burgess-Smith 9.9 9.3 10.1 9.7 10.1 10.5 9.6 10.3 9.6 10.3 10.4 9.7 9.7

0 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 16 1

SILVER Issy Adams 10.3 10.0 9.6 7.7 8.7 9.6 9.9 10.2 10.0 9.2 10.3 10.4 9.6

2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 10 2

Final standings - Women

1 Jess Burgess-Smith

2 Issy Adams

3 Helen Freiman

4 Stella Henry

5 Piper Benbow

6 Amelia Rowe

7 Sophia Wills

Women's Badge Match - Medal Elimination



Marlborough Air Rifle Championships
* Championship Match - 18 September 2022 *

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Jess Burgess-Smith 99.2 102.6 103.3 99.4 101.7 103.3 609.5

2 Issy Adams 95.8 99.8 102.1 99.7 99.0 99.6 596.0

3 Helen Freiman 97.5 98.2 95.3 96.6 99.3 99.3 586.2

4 Piper Benbow 98.1 95.7 98.4 94.7 96.1 93.1 576.1

5 Sarah Black 94.7 95.6 96.2 95.3 93.0 96.5 571.3

6 Sophia Wills 92.4 95.2 94.8 89.9 91.6 85.0 548.9

7 Amelia Rowe 96.3 88.4 96.1 90.3 91.2 85.6 547.9

8 Stella Henry 92.4 90.7 93.5 79.5 88.0 92.0 536.1

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Adrian Black 95.4 97.2 101.0 99.7 98.4 96.6 588.3

2 Shaun Jeffery 98.0 96.8 97.2 93.9 94.0 98.2 578.1

3 Dom Henry 98.6 95.7 90.5 93.0 98.8 92.0 568.6

4 Reuben Henry 93.3 87.2 92.2 93.0 90.4 90.4 546.5

5 Jamie Mackenzie 89.4 68.8 82.1 76.0 77.8 77.4 471.5

Men's Championship - Qualifying Match

Women's Championship - Qualifying Match



Marlborough Air Rifle Championships
* Championship Match - 18 September 2022 *

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Issy Adams 95.8 99.8 102.1 99.7 99.0 99.6 596.0

2 Shaun Jeffery 98.0 96.8 97.2 93.9 94.0 98.2 578.1

3 Piper Benbow 98.1 95.7 98.4 94.7 96.1 93.1 576.1

4 Dom Henry 98.6 95.7 90.5 93.0 98.8 92.0 568.6

5 Sophia Wills 92.4 95.2 94.8 89.9 91.6 85.0 548.9

6 Amelia Rowe 96.3 88.4 96.1 90.3 91.2 85.6 547.9

7 Reuben Henry 93.3 87.2 92.2 93.0 90.4 90.4 546.5

8 Stella Henry 92.4 90.7 93.5 79.5 88.0 92.0 536.1

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Amelia Rowe 96.3 88.4 96.1 90.3 91.2 85.6 547.9

2 Reuben Henry 93.3 87.2 92.2 93.0 90.4 90.4 546.5

3 Jamie Mackenzie 89.4 68.8 82.1 76.0 77.8 77.4 471.5

Junior Championship 

First-Year Championship



Marlborough Air Rifle Championships
* Championship Match - 18 September 2022 *

1 2 3 4 5

1 Adrian Black 49.8 99.6 147.7 196.3 246.4

2 Shaun Jeffery 45.9 90.7 139.7 186.9 235.5

3 Dom Henry 46.6 92.4 138.0 185.0 230.6

4 Reuben Henry 41.6 79.7 124.4 170.5 210.3

5 Jamie Mackenzie 29.4 64.7 104.8 143.4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Totals Rank

GOLD Adrian Black 10.2 9.3 9.7 9.0 9.9 9.0 10.5 9.6 10.1 9.5 9.2 4.9 10.6

2 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 16 1

SILVER Shaun Jeffery 10.0 9.1 8.9 9.4 9.4 9.5 8.9 9.3 10.2 9.4 9.8 9.1 9.8

0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 10 2

Final standings - Men

1 Adrian Black

2 Shaun Jeffery

3 Dom Henry

4 Reuben Henry

5 Jamie Mackenzie

Men's Championship - Gold/Silver Medal Match

Men's Championship - Medal Elimination Match



Marlborough Air Rifle Championships
* Championship Match - 18 September 2022 *

1 2 3 4 5

1 Issy Adams 48.8 99.4 146.7 196.0 241.6

2 Jess Burgess-Smith 48.9 96.4 145.3 195.0 241.4

3 Piper Benbow 46.6 97.9 145.6 190.7 239.4

4 Helen Freiman 46.5 96.3 144.6 191.3 237.1

5 Stella Henry 44.1 86.4 134.1 182.9

Women's Championship  - Gold/Silver Medal Match
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Totals Rank

GOLD Jess Burgess-Smith 10.5 9.6 10.7 10.3 8.8 9.2 10.5 9.1 9.5 10.5 9.5 9.5 9.9 10.3 10.2

2 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 16 1

SILVER Issy Adams 9.7 10.4 9.5 10.2 10.3 9.0 9.7 9.9 9.7 9.7 8.0 10.5 10.8 10.6 9.2

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 14 2

Final standings - Women

1 Jess Burgess-Smith

2 Issy Adams

3 Piper Benbow

4 Helen Freiman

5 Stella Henry

Women's Championship - Medal Elimination Match
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